Minimum position error         Settling time of almost zero        No oscillations at stand-still
Without anti-vibe control
With anti-vibe control
High-Performance Servo Drives
Hardware and software design innovations deliver superior servo
performance, high power density, simple commissioning, and
extensive versatility in a cost-effective package.
E

Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
CDHD-1D5 120/240
1 Phase 1.5
4.5 43.2 150 143.7
CDHD-003 120/240 1 Phase
1 Phase
3
1.5
9 43.2 150 143.7
CDHD-4D5 120/240 1/3 Phase 4.5 18 54.7 150 167.4
CDHD-006 120/240 1/3 Phase 6 18 54.7 150 167.4
CDHD-008 120/240 1/3 Phase 8 28 61.8 170 181.6
CDHD-010 120/240 1/3 Phase 10 28 61.8 170 181.6
CDHD-013 120/240 3 Phase 13 28 61.8 170 181.6
CDHD-020 120/240 3 Phase 20 48 117.4 233.8 193.5
CDHD-024 120/240 3 Phase 24 48 117.4 233.8 193.5
CDHD-033 120/240 3 Phase 33 88 155 305 200
CDHD-044 120/240 3 Phase 44 120 155 305 200
CDHD-055 120/240 3 Phase 55 138 155 305 200
CDHD-003 400/480 3 Phase 3 9 110 162.8 193.1
CDHD-006 400/480 3 Phase 6 18 110 162.8 193.1
CDHD-012 400/480 3 Phase 12 24 117.4 234 193.5
CDHD-024 400/480 3 Phase 24 72 149.1 353 200.9
CDHD-030 400/480 3 Phase 30 90 149.1 353 200.9
CDHD – 006   2A   AP1 – ST
CDHD Servo Drive – HD Series
AC and Controller Input Power Supply
2A